P110, P240 & P145 - INDUSTRIAL PLUGS
OTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONOTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Description:
Mercury free, Low Voltage AC Industrial Plugs.
Material:
Housing Material - Nylon PA6
Colour:

P110-32
32
220 - 250 2.5 - 6.0
P110-32W 110 - 130 2.6 - 6.0
P240-16
16
220 - 250
6 h
1.0 - 2.5
P240-16W
P240-32
32
2.5 - 6.0
P240-32W 2.6 - 6.0
P240-63W 63 6.0 - 16.0
P415-125W 125
220/380-
240/415~
16.0 - 50.0
P415-16
16
Brass
1.0 - 2.5
P415-16W
2.5 - 6.0P415-32
32
P415-32W
4P415-125W 125
380 - 415
Nickel-Plated
Brass 16.0 - 50.0
4P415-16 16
Brass
2.5 - 6.0
4P415-32 32 220/380-
240/415~ 1.0 - 2.5
4P415-63W 63 380-415 Nickel-Plated
Brass 6.0 - 16.0
P415-16 16
220/380-
240/415~
Brass
1.0 - 2.5
P415-32 32 2.5 - 6.0
P415-63W 63 Nickel-Plated
Brass 6.0 - 16.0
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
FIXINGS, FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER